 UNIT ITEM NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION STD PKG QTY STD PKG WT
340 www.noralighting.com       tel: 800.686.6672       fax: 800.500.9955       email: nora@noralighting.com
T
R
A
C
K
 &
M
IN
I
T
R
A
C
K
S
P
E
C
IA
L
T
Y
M
L
S
 S
E
R
IE
S
R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
&
 S
T
E
P
 L
IG
H
T
R
A
IL
E
X
IT
 &
E
M
E
R
G
E
N
C
Y
T
R
A
N
S
F
O
R
M
E
R
D
R
IV
E
R
 &
 L
A
M
P
G
LA
S
S
,
P
E
N
D
A
N
T
&
 S
C
O
N
C
E
S
NT-321B 7.65 Cord and Plug Set, Black 1 1
NT-321S 11.90 Cord and Plug Set, Silver
NT-321W 7.65 Cord and Plug Set, White
NT-348B/1A 46.95 Live End Feed with 1A Current Limiter, Black 1 2
NT-348S/1A 46.95 Live End Feed with 1A Current Limiter, Silver
NT-348W/1A 46.95 Live End Feed with 1A Current Limiter, White
NT-348B/2.5A 46.95 Live End Feed with 2.5A Current Limiter, Black
NT-348S/2.5A 46.95 Live End Feed with 2.5A Current Limiter, Silver
NT-348W/2.5A 46.95 Live End Feed with 2.5A Current Limiter, White
NT-348B/5A 46.95 Live End Feed with 5A Current Limiter, Black
NT-348S/5A 46.95 Live End Feed with 5A Current Limiter, Silver
NT-348W/5A 46.95 Live End Feed with 5A Current Limiter, White
NT-348B/7.5A 46.95 Live End Feed with 7.5A Current Limiter, Black
NT-348S/7.5A 46.95 Live End Feed with 7.5A Current Limiter, Silver
NT-348W/7.5A 46.95 Live End Feed with 7.5A Current Limiter, White
NT-348B/10A 46.95 Live End Feed with 10A Current Limiter, Black
NT-348S/10A 46.95 Live End Feed with 10A Current Limiter, Silver
NT-348W/10A 46.95 Live End Feed with 10A Current Limiter, White
NT-348B/12A 46.95 Live End Feed with 12A Current Limiter, Black
NT-348S/12A 46.95 Live End Feed with 12A Current Limiter, Silver
NT-348W/12A 46.95 Live End Feed with 12A Current Limiter, White
NT-348B/14A 46.95 Live End Feed with 14A Current Limiter, Black
NT-348S/14A 46.95 Live End Feed with 14A Current Limiter, Silver
NT-348W/14A 46.95 Live End Feed with 14A Current Limiter, White
NT-358B/1A 47.35 In-Line Feed with 1A Current Limiter, Black 1 2
NT-358W/1A 47.35 In-Line Feed with 1A Current Limiter, White
NT-358B/2.5A 47.35 In-Line Feed with 2.5A Current Limiter, Black
NT-358W/2.5A 47.35 In-Line Feed with 2.5A Current Limiter, White
NT-358B/5A 47.35 In-Line Feed with 5A Current Limiter, Black
NT-358W/5A 47.35 In-Line Feed with 5A Current Limiter, White
NT-358B/7.5A 47.35 In-Line Feed with 7.5A Current Limiter, Black
NT-358W/7.5A 47.35 In-Line Feed with 7.5A Current Limiter, White
NT-358B/10A 47.35 In-Line Feed with 10A Current Limiter, Black
NT-358W/10A 47.35 In-Line Feed with 10A Current Limiter White
NT-358B/12A 47.35 In-Line Feed with 12A Current Limiter, Black
NT-358W/12A 47.35 In-Line Feed with 12A Current Limiter, White
NT-358B/14A 47.35 In-Line Feed with 14A Current Limiter, Black
NT-358W/14A 47.35 In-Line Feed with 14A Current Limiter, White
NT-310B 3.05 Straight Connector, Black 1 1
NT-310BZ 3.05 Straight Connector, Bronze
NT-310S 4.00 Straight Connector, Silver
NT-310W 3.05 Straight Connector, White
NT-312B 6.25 I-Connector, Black  1 1
NT-312S 10.05 I-Connector, Silver
NT-312W 6.25 I-Connector, White
NT-313B 5.50 L-Connector, Black  1 1
NT-313BZ 7.00 L-Connector, Bronze
NT-313S 10.05 L-Connector, Silver
NT-313W 5.50 L-Connector, White
 SINGLE CIRCUIT POWER FEEDS & CONNECTORS
 TRACK COMPONENTS & ACCESSORIES
2013
2013
NEW
Finishes
NEW
Finishes